Learning A-Z

Learning A-Z License Quote

Bonita Bolin

Boone Co School District
8330 US Highway 42
Florence, KY 41042

859-283-1003
bonita.bolin@boone kyschools.us

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Bonita Bolin!
Your username is bbolin

Your reference number is 7541196.

Please inciude this reference number on your purchase order.

License List ..
Producis Type . Discounts
Terms Price
120
ReadingA-Z.com Renew  classrooms, $13,854.00 -$12.57 Promo
1 year Code
71
Raz-Kids.com Renew classrooms, $8,19695 -$12.58 Promo
1 year Code
11
ELL Edition Renew classrooms, $693.00
1 year
21
Headsprout Renew  classrooms, $4,408.95
1 year
8
ScienceA-Z.com Renew  classrooms, $839.60
1 year
12
WritingA-Z.com Renew  classrooms, $1,079.40
1 year
19
VocabularyA-Z.com Henew  classrooms, $1,320.05
1year
Professional
Development Training 4 sesslons $800.00 Complimentary
Webinar
Professional - . .
Training 1 session $2,500.00 Complimentary

Development Onsite

Final
Cost

$11,701.53

$6,558.27

$635.25

$3,879.75

$839.60

$959.40

$1,234.05

Add 1 Year

$22,232.90

$12,46C.71

$1,206.97

$7,371.52

$1,585.24

$1,822.86

$2,344.69

Date: 03/04/20

Add 2 Years

$31,594.13

$17,707.32

$1,715.17

$10,475.32

$2.266.92

$2,590.38

$3,331.93




Final Cost Add1 Year Add2Years

Discount Amount:  ($4,593.10)  {$11,767.01) ($21,521.68)
Sales Tax: $0.00 $0.00" $0.00*

YOUR TOTALCOST:  $25,807.85  $49,034.89* $69,681.17*
Promo Code: 1RAZPIus20

{*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at ime of purchase. Save more with a multiple year subscription!

All prices are in U.S, doltars.
This quote is valid untit 12/31/20,

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and lerms.
Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: Mary Inorio

1840 East River Road, Suite 320
Tucson, AZ, 85718

phone: 520-274-15642

fax: 520-274-1543
mary.inotric@learninga-z.com

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

PO number

Learning A-Z as the vendor

Bill To information

The product(s) being purchased

Total dollar amount

Iif your PO has a signature line, it must be signed

Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order
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Learning A-Z License Agreement

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materiais on the designated website(s) during the
terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.
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