

Learning A-Z License Quote

Date: 03/04/20

Bonita Bolin Boone Co School District 8330 US Highway 42 Florence, KY 41042

859-283-1003 bonita.bolin@boone.kyschools.us

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Bonita Bolin!
Your username is bbolin
Your reference number is 7541196.
Please include this reference number on your purchase order.

Products	Туре	License Terms	List Price	Discounts	Final Cost	Add 1 Year	Add 2 Years
ReadingA-Z.com	Renew	120 classrooms, 1 year	\$13,854.00	-\$12.57 Promo Code	\$11,701.53	\$22,232.90	\$31,594.13
Raz-Kids.com	Renew	71 classrooms, 1 year	\$8,196.95	-\$12.58 Promo Code	\$6,558.27	\$12,460.71	\$17,707.32
ELL Edition	Renew	11 classrooms, 1 year	\$693.00		\$635.25	\$1,206.97	\$1,715,17
Headsprout	Renew	21 classrooms, 1 year	\$4,408.95		\$3,879.75	\$7,371.52	\$10,475.32
ScienceA-Z.com	Renew	8 classrooms, 1 year	\$839.60		\$839.60	\$1,595.24	\$2,266.92
WritingA-Z.com	Renew	12 classrooms, 1 year	\$1,079.40		\$959.40	\$1,822.86	\$2,590.38
VocabularyA-Z.com	Renew	19 classrooms, 1 year	\$1,329.05		\$1,234.05	\$2,344.69	\$3,331.93
Professional Development Webinar	Training	4 sessions	\$800.00	Complimentary			<u></u>
Professional Development Onsite	Training	1 session	\$2,500.00	Complimentary			

Final Cost Add 1 Year Add 2 Years

Discount Amount: (\$4,593.10) (\$11,767.01) (\$21,521.68)

Sales Tax: \$0.00 \$0.00* \$0.00*

YOUR TOTAL COST: \$25,807.85 \$49,034.89* \$69,681.17*

Promo Code: 1RAZPlus20

(*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at time of purchase.

Save more with a multiple year subscription!

All prices are in U.S. dollars.

This quote is valid until 12/31/20.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms. Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: Mary Inorio

1840 East River Road, Suite 320 Tucson, AZ, 85718 phone: 520-274-1542 fax: 520-274-1543 mary.inorio@learninga-z.com

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

- 1. PO number
- 2. Learning A-Z as the vendor
- 3. Bill To information
- 4. The product(s) being purchased
- 5. Total dollar amount
- 6. If your PO has a signature line, it must be signed
- 7. Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

© Learning A-Z